#
32
35
44
14
31

29
43
18

36

OFFICIAL RESULTS: PRELIMINARY C

COMPETITOR
Dirk Young
Barb Watson
Charles Hendershot
Carol Gutliph
Linda Rogers

Jillian Stroh
Nicole Cable

Karen Leach

Jane Southgate

FINAL SCORE
62.729
66.097
76.201
80.411
Retired

50.941
67.781

78.306

74517

CLASS
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH

PSP
PSP
PSP

PPP

PLACE
1

2
3
4



